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82 545 558 M. ZUNINO Romain 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 516 1
82 452 629 M. MANET Maxime 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 505 2
82 433 751 M. LISSARDY Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 503 3
82 529 372 M. LABOULBENE Matteo 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 484 4
82 426 270 M. DALZOTTO-ZAROS Hugo 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 454 5
82 496 365 M. DONNIOU Maxence 250 Pistolet Standard CG 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 447 6

440

82 442 302 Mlle JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde 250 Pistolet Standard JG 16 60 200 NOYON P.M. TIR 16 PICARDIE 516 HM
82 493 821 Mlle DONNIOU Anna•c 250 Pistolet Standard JG 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 488 1
82 494 770 Mlle BAS MŽlissa 250 Pistolet Standard JG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 456 2 440

2 380 178 Mlle TIRODE StŽphanie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 556 1
3 250 610 Mme JACOLIN HŽl ne 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 551 2
2 375 101 Mlle COTTIN Elodie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 549 3
3 294 782 Mlle GALLIEN Alisson 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 542 4

82 510 665 Mme LOUIS Karine 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 525 5
791 443 Mlle TIRODE Sylvie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 523 6

3 104 141 Mlle CHAFFARD Marl ne 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 522 7
3 153 065 Mlle GIRAUD AurŽlie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 07 45 111 C.J.F. TIR 7 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE520 HM
3 411 240 Mme SEUS CARADEC Marion 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 518 8

740 114 Mme NIQUET Sylvie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 513 9
3 302 806 Mme PELLEGRINI Corinne 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 507 10
3 223 295 Mme BRAZEILLES CŽline 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 497 11
3 118 238 Mme ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 471 12

470
3 374 884 Mme DELEUZE Laure-Anne 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 460 13
3 118 581 Mme DIAZ Carmen 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 459 14
2 925 600 Mme BULTEL Fran oise 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 442 15

82 432 416 Mme JOUIS Chantal 250 Pistolet Standard D1 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 426 16

866 202 M. DUMOULIN Franck 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 561 1
3 331 356 M. FOUQUET Florian 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 552 2

82 520 374 M. AUDOIN Arnaud 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 542 3
82 647 506 M. MOREAU SŽbastien 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 527 4
82 528 009 M. DUPRAT JŽr™me 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 525 5

2 808 578 M. COMMUNAL Julien 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 524 6
3 104 015 M. BECUE Olivier 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 521 7 500

82 575 949 M. HENRI SŽbastien 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 494 8
82 509 774 M. MEISNER Florent 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 494 9

82 530 939 M. LACAZE-LABADIE Nicolas 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 64 146 U.S.C.D. BAYONNE 2 AQUITAINE 481 10
82 581 680 M. POYET Yoann 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 476 11
82 605 618 M. DOS SANTOS Charly 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 466 12
82 606 915 M. ANTHONY Rapha‘l 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 431 13
82 523 388 M. BEAUMONT Nicolas 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 428 14
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82 663 202 M. MUGUIDA RŽgis 250 Pistolet Standard S1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 414 15

2 119 835 M. BOLTEAU Bruno 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 563 1
2 908 018 M. PEDEGERT Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 524 2
3 468 317 M. BAUDELET Olivier 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 522 3
2 910 848 M. PELTEKIAN Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 515 4
3 467 733 M. VICENZI Eric 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 514 5
2 581 971 M. BAZEILLE Laurent 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 506 6

82 647 301 M. D'ORCHYMONT Luc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 505 7
3 468 054 M. DELPOUX Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 503 8
3 410 958 M. CSER Patrick 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 498 9
3 411 161 M. ACHOTEGUI Richard 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 492 10
2 556 396 M. BERGEY Bruno 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 490 11 490

82 522 705 M. BULOT Jacques 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 488 12
82 601 872 M. FAIVRE FrŽdŽric 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 487 13

3 223 313 M. MUZOTTE Denis 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 486 14
3 468 077 M. LAPERNE Jean-Luc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 486 15

2 745 314 M. DUPIN Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 482 16
82 515 528 M. HUMBERT JŽr™me 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 477 17

3 253 380 M. MAZY Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 001 ESCALL 2 AQUITAINE 476 18
1 070 154 M. LE CORNEC Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 476 19
2 610 154 M. DOS SANTOS JosŽ 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 476 20
2 592 664 M. DULAUS Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 474 21

82 573 829 M. BIZE StŽphane 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 473 22
2 625 273 M. CLEMENT Pierre-Yves 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 471 23
3 302 820 M. DUNOGUIEZ Jean-Luc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 469 24

82 470 139 M. MARTIAL Bruno 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 467 25
82 634 899 M. BOILEAU Laurent 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 456 26
82 522 112 M. DAVAUD Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 002 C.T. D'ALBRET 2 AQUITAINE 450 27
82 589 721 M. SERGENT Eric 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 427 28

2 514 475 M. LANG Hubert 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 417 29
82 431 854 M. OROSCO RenŽ 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 381 30

2 664 997 M. CASTERAN Jean-Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 334 31
82 643 624 M. LABAYE Denis 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 326 32

3 170 174 M. BADAIRE Patrick 250 Pistolet Standard S2 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 0 33

811 587 M. RIVIERE Daniel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 535 1
3 460 971 M. CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 530 2

600 759 M. BAZILLAC Jean-Albert 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 529 3
2 753 758 M. BERGEZ Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 527 4

299 780 M. BROCHARD Luc 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 519 5
236 358 M. PHILIP Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 512 6

87 334 M. MASSON Daniel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 506 7
2 908 144 M. LOPEZ GŽrard 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 500 8
3 250 871 M. HECKEL Roland 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 498 9
2 556 717 M. LALUQUE Patrick 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 488 10
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60 945 M. DE WILDE Jean 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 487 11
989 311 M. SANZ JosŽ 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 483 12 480

2 114 257 M. MARECHAL Claude 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 476 13
972 185 M. BOCCHECIAMPE Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 476 14

2 556 361 M. DESBORDE Jean-Gabriel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 24 020 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A 2 AQUITAINE 470 15
2 706 875 M. CATHALA Henry 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 468 16

284 416 M. USTARIZ Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 467 17
82 564 663 M. WAGNER Jean-Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 459 18

2 991 048 M. STACCHETTI Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 455 19
3 118 095 M. NOUAILLE Fran ois 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 444 20

82 615 764 M. SOUCIOU Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 443 21
2 852 736 M. DIAZ Fran ois 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 438 22

320 352 M. UNBEKANDT Daniel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 409 23
3 467 568 M. GRUNBERG Yves 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 386 24

630 814 M. BRAZEILLES Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 375 25
292 131 M. FOSSIER Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 311 26

3 118 088 M. TARAN Jean-Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 305 27
2 975 224 M. POMMIES Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 291 28

82 444 306 M. AUJARD Dominique 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 217 29
82 542 756 M. LARRALLE Gilbert 250 Pistolet Standard S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 0 30

3 331 356 M. FOUQUET Florian 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 570 1
866 202 M. DUMOULIN Franck 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 570 2

2 517 708 M. GAUTHIER Christophe 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 566 3
82 606 915 M. ANTHONY Rapha‘l 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 526 4 515

3 118 280 M. MALARD Fabrice 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 24 035 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS 2 AQUITAINE 488 5
2 916 864 M. CASTANO Alexandre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 472 6

82 673 255 M. BRIARD Vivien 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 469 7

3 410 958 M. CSER Patrick 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 562 1
2 119 835 M. BOLTEAU Bruno 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 559 2

770 908 M. FERRAND Denis 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 554 3
3 411 161 M. ACHOTEGUI Richard 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 542 4
2 581 971 M. BAZEILLE Laurent 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 540 5
3 253 380 M. MAZY Philippe 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 40 001 ESCALL 2 AQUITAINE 532 6
2 808 569 M. FRANCOIS Marcel 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 518 7
2 910 848 M. PELTEKIAN Philippe 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 506 8 510

3 468 077 M. LAPERNE Jean-Luc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 498 9
82 478 021 M. PHAM Congduc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 491 10
82 572 739 M. GLISE StŽphane 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 469 11

2 625 273 M. CLEMENT Pierre-Yves 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 468 12
2 745 314 M. DUPIN Philippe 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 466 13
2 610 154 M. DOS SANTOS JosŽ 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 401 14

82 431 854 M. OROSCO RenŽ 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 336 15
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82 552 535 M. VAN ESSEN Stefan 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 331 16
82 643 624 M. LABAYE Denis 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 283 17

600 759 M. BAZILLAC Jean-Albert 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 570 1
3 460 971 M. CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 547 2
2 394 688 M. CASTELLA Claude 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 222 CERCLE TIR BORDEAUX 2 AQUITAINE 543 3

299 780 M. BROCHARD Luc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 530 4
811 587 M. RIVIERE Daniel 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 527 5
381 193 M. GENILLON Jean 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 527 6

3 250 871 M. HECKEL Roland 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 525 7
2 361 744 M. JUDE GŽrard 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 521 8
2 556 717 M. LALUQUE Patrick 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 521 9
2 753 758 M. BERGEZ Marc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 513 10
2 908 144 M. LOPEZ GŽrard 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 508 11

236 358 M. PHILIP Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 507 12
3 220 168 M. DASSONVILLE Jean-Fran ois 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 502 13
3 271 456 M. LAMOTHE Serge 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 496 14

284 416 M. USTARIZ Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 496 15
2 514 197 M. CAYUELA Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 495 16

989 311 M. SANZ JosŽ 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 495 17 495

703 297 M. DUAULT Dominique 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 489 18
252 920 M. RICAUD Paul 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 487 19

3 271 531 M. SERVER Francisco 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 484 20
2 114 257 M. MARECHAL Claude 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 483 21

82 424 387 M. VILLES GŽrard 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 467 22
2 808 799 M. GARRIGUE Alain 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 457 23
2 578 995 M. MALEYRAN Alain 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 456 24
2 975 224 M. POMMIES Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 454 25
1 116 547 M. DJELDUM GŽrard 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 440 26

299 772 M. CHAUVIN Michel 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 430 27
600 599 M. VERNIER Jean-Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 003 T.S. LA CIBLE 2 AQUITAINE 428 28

60 945 M. DE WILDE Jean 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 422 29
410 527 M. SOLE Henri 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 47 111 T.S. VACANT DU TUCO 2 AQUITAINE 405 30
630 814 M. BRAZEILLES Marc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 399 31

2 106 538 M. NAVARRO Victoriano 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 392 32
2 709 557 M. BOURDUT AndrŽ 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 035 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS 2 AQUITAINE 384 33

320 352 M. UNBEKANDT Daniel 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 377 34
647 074 M. RAHIER Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 360 35

1 067 301 M. BEGOC AndrŽ 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 302 36
3 374 766 M. LAJOINIE Jean-Marie 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 146 37

82 545 558 M. ZUNINO Romain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 554 1
82 433 751 M. LISSARDY Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 554 2
82 452 629 M. MANET Maxime 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 537 3
82 529 372 M. LABOULBENE Matteo 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 533 4
82 426 270 M. DALZOTTO-ZAROS Hugo 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 512 5

limite   quota
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82 496 365 M. DONNIOU Maxence 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 498 6 480

82 493 821 Mlle DONNIOU Anna•c 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 559 1
82 442 302 Mlle JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 16 60 200 NOYON P.M. TIR 16 PICARDIE 551 HM
82 494 770 Mlle BAS MŽlissa 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 484 2 490

2 380 178 Mlle TIRODE StŽphanie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 580 1
3 294 782 Mlle GALLIEN Alisson 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 572 2
2 375 101 Mlle COTTIN Elodie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 568 3
3 106 538 Mlle GUILIANO Cyrielle 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 10 91 009 C.T. MONTGERON 10 ILE DE FRANCE 566 HM
3 250 610 Mme JACOLIN HŽl ne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 563 4
3 153 065 Mlle GIRAUD AurŽlie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 07 45 111 C.J.F. TIR 7 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE555 HM
3 104 141 Mlle CHAFFARD Marl ne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 550 5
3 411 240 Mme SEUS CARADEC Marion 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 530 6
3 223 295 Mme BRAZEILLES CŽline 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 513 7 500

82 510 665 Mme LOUIS Karine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 547 1
791 443 Mlle TIRODE Sylvie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 540 2
740 114 Mme NIQUET Sylvie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 530 3

3 302 806 Mme PELLEGRINI Corinne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 525 4
3 118 238 Mme ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 513 5
2 763 284 Mme GABARRUS Nadine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 509 6
3 118 581 Mme DIAZ Carmen 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 492 7 490
2 925 600 Mme BULTEL Fran oise 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 484 8

82 432 416 Mme JOUIS Chantal 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 476 9
700 970 Mme CHEROUX Marie-Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 458 10

82 595 097 Mme GENS SŽverine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 444 11
3 467 816 Mme CSER Nad ge 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 367 12

82 478 080 Mme LUCIEN Sylvie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 125 13

866 202 M. DUMOULIN Franck 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 579 1
2 517 708 M. GAUTHIER Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 573 2
3 331 356 M. FOUQUET Florian 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 572 3

82 528 009 M. DUPRAT JŽr™me 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 558 4
3 104 015 M. BECUE Olivier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 557 5
2 808 578 M. COMMUNAL Julien 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 553 6

82 655 354 M. LECLERC Cyril 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 549 7
82 509 774 M. MEISNER Florent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 546 8
82 520 374 M. AUDOIN Arnaud 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 542 9

3 168 462 M. VIGIER Thomas 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 541 10
82 647 506 M. MOREAU SŽbastien 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 539 11
82 445 489 M. SANCEY StŽphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 537 12
82 461 587 M. FRANCO BERRA Mikel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 534 13
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82 634 953 M. JAVALOYES Antony 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 530 14 530

82 526 031 M. MARGUERY SŽbastien 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 517 15
82 505 454 M. CASTAING Arnaud 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 514 16
82 581 680 M. POYET Yoann 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 513 17
82 530 939 M. LACAZE-LABADIE Nicolas 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 146 U.S.C.D. BAYONNE 2 AQUITAINE 508 18
82 575 108 M. PIRABEAU Ludovic 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 501 19
82 575 949 M. HENRI SŽbastien 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 500 20

2 744 871 M. MAUFROY David 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 499 21
82 670 561 M. HUGUET JŽr™me 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 495 22
82 605 618 M. DOS SANTOS Charly 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 495 23
82 663 202 M. MUGUIDA RŽgis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 486 24

3 118 280 M. MALARD Fabrice 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 24 035 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS 2 AQUITAINE 466 25
82 640 456 M. BEAUSOLEIL Geoffrey 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 451 26
82 523 293 M. LABETA CABALIER Patrice 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 444 27
82 572 712 M. RASKATOW Nicolas 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 404 28
82 466 194 M. MESSAGER Arnaud 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 02 33 040 PREFECTURE 33 TIR 2 AQUITAINE 263 29

770 908 M. FERRAND Denis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 569 1
2 119 835 M. BOLTEAU Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 565 2
3 410 958 M. CSER Patrick 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 558 3
3 467 733 M. VICENZI Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 554 4
2 581 971 M. BAZEILLE Laurent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 551 5
3 223 328 M. DUTEL Jean-Louis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 546 6
2 908 018 M. PEDEGERT Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 543 7

82 634 899 M. BOILEAU Laurent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 541 8
3 253 380 M. MAZY Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 001 ESCALL 2 AQUITAINE 538 9
2 610 154 M. DOS SANTOS JosŽ 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 536 10
3 468 317 M. BAUDELET Olivier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 530 11
2 706 831 M. GROHENS Dominique 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 526 12
2 592 664 M. DULAUS Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 524 13
3 411 161 M. ACHOTEGUI Richard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 523 14

82 522 705 M. BULOT Jacques 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 521 15
3 468 077 M. LAPERNE Jean-Luc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 518 16 520

82 573 829 M. BIZE StŽphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 514 17
82 647 301 M. D'ORCHYMONT Luc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 513 18
82 515 528 M. HUMBERT JŽr™me 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 512 19
82 470 139 M. MARTIAL Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 510 20

2 556 396 M. BERGEY Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 507 21
3 468 054 M. DELPOUX Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 504 22
3 223 313 M. MUZOTTE Denis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 501 23
1 070 154 M. LE CORNEC Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 494 24

82 683 703 M. DUPUY Albert 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 491 25
2 625 273 M. CLEMENT Pierre-Yves 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 490 26

82 601 872 M. FAIVRE FrŽdŽric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 487 27
2 526 574 M. DEBAENE Jean-Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 473 28
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2 664 997 M. CASTERAN Jean-Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 469 29
82 648 066 M. HARAN-LARRAIN Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 467 30

3 302 820 M. DUNOGUIEZ Jean-Luc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 466 31
2 910 848 M. PELTEKIAN Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 464 32
2 745 314 M. DUPIN Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 464 33

82 589 721 M. SERGENT Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 460 34
82 608 913 M. DEHALLEUX Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 459 35
82 428 721 M. RABALLAND Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 102 DASSAULT BORDEAUX TS 2 AQUITAINE 458 36
82 431 854 M. OROSCO RenŽ 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 448 37
82 647 640 M. CHAUZAINT Sylvain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 443 38
82 467 979 M. MUSSOTTE Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 440 39

2 889 601 M. BREGEGERE Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 425 40
82 643 624 M. LABAYE Denis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 368 41

2 706 165 M. GELLOT Patrice 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 365 42
728 053 M. VITSE FrŽdŽric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 035 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS 2 AQUITAINE 360 43

82 662 485 M. DUPETIT Laurent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 47 110 ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC 2 AQUITAINE 315 44
82 425 420 M. LUCIEN Jean-Fran ois 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 303 45

3 170 174 M. BADAIRE Patrick 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 0 46

600 759 M. BAZILLAC Jean-Albert 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 559 1
811 587 M. RIVIERE Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 544 2

3 250 871 M. HECKEL Roland 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 542 3
2 753 758 M. BERGEZ Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 542 4
3 460 971 M. CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 540 5

236 358 M. PHILIP Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 539 6
87 334 M. MASSON Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 536 7

381 193 M. GENILLON Jean 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 526 8
2 394 688 M. CASTELLA Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 222 CERCLE TIR BORDEAUX 2 AQUITAINE 525 9

972 185 M. BOCCHECIAMPE Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 519 10
3 270 933 M. DECHANET Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 519 11
2 604 891 M. GRENIER Jean-Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 514 12

989 311 M. SANZ JosŽ 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 513 13
2 852 736 M. DIAZ Fran ois 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 512 14
2 908 144 M. LOPEZ GŽrard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 510 15 510
3 271 456 M. LAMOTHE Serge 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 506 16
2 114 257 M. MARECHAL Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 500 17
2 543 545 M. BOUEIX Jean-Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 222 CERCLE TIR BORDEAUX 2 AQUITAINE 500 18

60 945 M. DE WILDE Jean 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 500 19

2 556 361 M. DESBORDE Jean-Gabriel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 020 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A 2 AQUITAINE 499 20
2 706 875 M. CATHALA Henry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 499 21

82 634 958 M. FERRARO Christian 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 498 22
82 499 522 M. GRISEY Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 110 ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC 2 AQUITAINE 497 23

2 514 197 M. CAYUELA Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 496 24
2 361 744 M. JUDE GŽrard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 488 25
2 991 048 M. STACCHETTI Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 485 26

284 416 M. USTARIZ Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 484 27
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3 220 168 M. DASSONVILLE Jean-Fran ois 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 483 28
630 814 M. BRAZEILLES Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 40 150 TIREURS MIMIZANAIS 2 AQUITAINE 482 29

3 467 568 M. GRUNBERG Yves 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 480 30
82 424 387 M. VILLES GŽrard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 479 31

2 106 538 M. NAVARRO Victoriano 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 470 32
3 338 374 M. TORRES Jean-Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 469 33

299 772 M. CHAUVIN Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 465 34
82 629 192 M. DESBATS Patrick 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 461 35

2 578 995 M. MALEYRAN Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 458 36
410 522 M. BOSSELUT Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 458 37
320 352 M. UNBEKANDT Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 452 38

82 615 764 M. SOUCIOU Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 438 39
82 666 701 M. LAFAURIE Serge Jo‘l 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 432 40

3 374 474 M. ESNAL LOPETEGUI JosŽ-Manuel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 431 41
2 394 765 M. PEREZ Angel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 425 42
3 374 741 M. BLANC Dominique 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 421 43
2 709 557 M. BOURDUT AndrŽ 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 035 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS 2 AQUITAINE 403 44

82 622 108 M. LEPLUS RenŽ 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 393 45
2 634 153 M. DUCAM GŽrard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 377 46
2 753 989 M. TRUMTEL Jacky 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 40 001 ESCALL 2 AQUITAINE 374 47
2 770 454 M. PATTEDOIE Didier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 361 48

82 542 756 M. LARRALLE Gilbert 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 347 49
928 119 M. BAZIN Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 110 ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC 2 AQUITAINE 332 50

82 444 306 M. AUJARD Dominique 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 298 51
2 889 603 M. LABROUSSE Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 195 52
3 229 973 M. CALES Jean-Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 02 24 093 ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS 2 AQUITAINE 0 53

82 433 751 M. LISSARDY Pierre 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 505 1
82 545 558 M. ZUNINO Romain 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 504 2
82 452 629 M. MANET Maxime 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 492 3
82 529 372 M. LABOULBENE Matteo 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 456 4 450

82 494 770 Mlle BAS MŽlissa 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres JG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 442 1 450

866 202 M. DUMOULIN Franck 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 551 1
500

82 581 680 M. POYET Yoann 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S1 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 421 2

2 119 835 M. BOLTEAU Bruno 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 544 1
600 759 M. BAZILLAC Jean-Albert 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 519 2

3 250 871 M. HECKEL Roland 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 496 3
2 556 361 M. DESBORDE Jean-Gabriel 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 020 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A 2 AQUITAINE 484 4
3 411 161 M. ACHOTEGUI Richard 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 484 5
3 223 328 M. DUTEL Jean-Louis 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 470 6 470

236 358 M. PHILIP Pierre 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 467 7
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60 945 M. DE WILDE Jean 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 463 8
3 410 958 M. CSER Patrick 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 463 9

82 647 301 M. D'ORCHYMONT Luc 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 454 10
2 106 538 M. NAVARRO Victoriano 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 429 11
2 664 997 M. CASTERAN Jean-Michel 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 409 12

82 470 139 M. MARTIAL Bruno 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 397 13
320 352 M. UNBEKANDT Daniel 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 370 14
410 522 M. BOSSELUT Michel 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 362 15

82 601 872 M. FAIVRE FrŽdŽric 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 47 030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 2 AQUITAINE 335 16
2 514 475 M. LANG Hubert 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 327 17

82 643 624 M. LABAYE Denis 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 267 18
776 078 M. DELORT Marc 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 29 19

82 493 821 Mlle DONNIOU Anna•c 500 Pistolet 50 m tres JG 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 534 1 450

3 294 782 Mlle GALLIEN Alisson 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 546 1
82 510 665 Mme LOUIS Karine 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 498 2

3 104 141 Mlle CHAFFARD Marl ne 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 498 3
2 763 284 Mme GABARRUS Nadine 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 466 4 460

2 925 600 Mme BULTEL Fran oise 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 401 5
3 467 816 Mme CSER Nad ge 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 399 6

3 250 611 M. JACOLIN FrŽdŽric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 539 1
866 202 M. DUMOULIN Franck 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 531 2

3 290 067 M. NAXOS KŽvin 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 02 64 302 P.D.T. VERT GALANT 2 AQUITAINE 500 3 500

82 520 374 M. AUDOIN Arnaud 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 445 4
3 374 844 M. LONGUET Yannick 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 437 5

3 410 958 M. CSER Patrick 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 515 1
2 889 440 M. FERLA Thierry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 507 2
2 910 848 M. PELTEKIAN Philippe 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 504 3
2 706 831 M. GROHENS Dominique 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 500 4 480
2 745 617 M. PINOIT Denis 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 17 17 031 STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 17 POITOU-CHARENTES475 HM

82 478 021 M. PHAM Congduc 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 472 5
82 624 431 M. DANTY Emmanuel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 470 6

3 301 068 M. LABREZE Nicolas 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 467 7
82 626 837 M. CARON Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 464 8
82 428 721 M. RABALLAND Alain 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 102 DASSAULT BORDEAUX TS 2 AQUITAINE 460 9

3 223 561 M. PEDEBERNARD Laurent 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 458 10
3 411 161 M. ACHOTEGUI Richard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 452 11

82 608 913 M. DEHALLEUX Eric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 416 12
3 302 820 M. DUNOGUIEZ Jean-Luc 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 394 13
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2 753 758 M. BERGEZ Marc 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 513 1
3 460 971 M. CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 511 2
3 271 438 M. PORTALIS Jean-Christophe 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 509 3

299 780 M. BROCHARD Luc 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 497 4
811 587 M. RIVIERE Daniel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 493 5

2 604 891 M. GRENIER Jean-Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 098 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON 2 AQUITAINE 489 6
972 185 M. BOCCHECIAMPE Michel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 457 7

2 706 875 M. CATHALA Henry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 450 8 460

2 514 197 M. CAYUELA Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 433 9
82 564 663 M. WAGNER Jean-Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 427 10

3 467 568 M. GRUNBERG Yves 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 24 091 S.T. PERIGORD 2 AQUITAINE 422 11
82 574 315 M. GABAS Hubert 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 416 12

410 522 M. BOSSELUT Michel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 387 13
776 078 M. DELORT Marc 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 381 14
639 933 M. MENGELLE Jacques 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 372 15
320 352 M. UNBEKANDT Daniel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 319 16

2 889 603 M. LABROUSSE Michel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 211 17
292 131 M. FOSSIER Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 102 18

82 482 830 Mlle SIERRA Mathilde 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ MF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 544 1
82 602 975 Mlle DUCOURNAU Carla 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ MF 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 536 2
82 521 571 Mlle DUPIN Julie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ MF 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 519 3 530

82 597 128 M. LABADIE Julien 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ MG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 533 1 530

82 463 914 Mlle BRETON Julie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 574 1
82 437 077 Mlle LISSARDY Laura 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 558 2
82 491 167 Mlle DUPIN LŽa 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 557 3
82 641 370 Mlle GAYE MŽlanie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 557 4
82 509 201 Mlle GUILBAUD Manon 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 40 153 CSABD 2 AQUITAINE 554 5
82 544 452 Mlle FOULON Marie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 550 6
82 670 498 Mlle ATKIN-AUDOIRE Aude 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 513 7 530

82 659 652 Mlle ALEMAN Ma•tŽ 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 494 8

82 693 502 M. COYOLA Rapha‘l 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 562 1
82 634 049 M. DUFOUR Thomas 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 550 2
82 588 512 M. LATORSE Pierre 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 549 3
82 463 917 M. BRETON Louis 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 545 4

3 483 892 M. SENEQUIER Andoni 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 542 5
82 646 681 M. CHAMOULAUD Quentin 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 540 6
82 637 689 M. REGNIER Hugo 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ CG 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 532 7 530
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82 520 355 Mlle DEBERGUE Emma 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ JF 02 24 093 ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS 2 AQUITAINE 565 1 540

3 431 456 M. AGUIRRE Tony 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ JG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 546 1 540

3 374 469 Mme ACHOTEGUI Nathalie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 560 1
82 437 078 Mme LISSARDY Carole 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 558 2 540

3 118 238 Mme ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 558 1
82 452 510 Mme CHALAIN Anita 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 553 2

2 614 724 Mme BONAL Nathalie 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 544 3
82 665 092 Mme LAGARDE Claire 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 524 4

3 451 718 Mme JOUGLET Christine 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 516 5
3 411 511 Mme INNOCENTE BŽatrice 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ D2 02 47 110 ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC 2 AQUITAINE 508 6 540

3 361 152 M. DOUBLEIN Micka‘l 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 577 1
82 523 293 M. LABETA CABALIER Patrice 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 64 062 FRANCS TIREURS MONT 2 AQUITAINE 562 2
82 580 353 M. YANG Eric 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 546 3 560

82 544 047 M. GOYON Steve 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 524 4
3 433 468 M. MOMBRUN FrŽdŽric 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 510 5

82 519 719 M. BRUXELLES Julien 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S1 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 453 6

2 575 689 M. MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 10 92 252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 10 ILE DE FRANCE 582 HM
3 271 525 M. FOURNIER Christophe 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 571 1
2 592 627 M. MARCOU SOULE Michel 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 571 2
3 333 346 M. DOUBLEIN Christian 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 570 3
3 041 807 M. ARRIETA GARAI Luis-Michel 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 567 4
2 514 027 M. HENNEGUY Thierry 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 566 5

82 579 241 M. PETIT Jean 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 553 6
82 426 214 M. VIDALENQ Jean-Marc 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 24 104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 2 AQUITAINE 543 7

2 581 945 M. NEGRIER Serge 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 532 8
3 374 838 M. PAUC Emmanuel 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 47 010 T.S. FUMELOIS 2 AQUITAINE 529 9 560

3 410 788 M. BONNIN FrŽdŽric 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 524 10

2 988 050 M. LAFFITTE Jean-Jacques 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 589 1
143 433 M. LAILLETTE Jean-Claude 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 564 2

3 250 486 M. CHOIN Christian 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 560 3
338 001 M. MONTANNE Jean 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 553 4
113 395 M. GENOT GŽrard 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 547 5

2 628 180 M. BOURDILLOU Yves 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 47 031 T.S. MARMANDAIS 2 AQUITAINE 534 6
2 889 918 M. NOUDEAU Michel 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 40 003 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 2 AQUITAINE 524 7
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292 176 M. ETIENNE Francis 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 523 8 550

959 382 M. TAUNA Jean-Pierre 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 33 002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 2 AQUITAINE 514 9
392 308 M. CHARRIERE Jacques 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 24 007 S.T. HAUTEFORT 2 AQUITAINE 512 10
377 442 M. BENOIST Guy 501 Carabine 60 balles couchŽ S3 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 509 11

82 463 914 Mlle BRETON Julie 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 528 1
82 437 077 Mlle LISSARDY Laura 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 525 2
82 482 830 Mlle SIERRA Mathilde 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 524 3
82 491 167 Mlle DUPIN LŽa 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 02 40 096 STADE MONTOIS 2 AQUITAINE 522 4
82 544 452 Mlle FOULON Marie 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 516 5 480

3 483 892 M. SENEQUIER Andoni 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 539 1
82 463 917 M. BRETON Louis 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 509 2
82 634 049 M. DUFOUR Thomas 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 501 3 480

2 592 627 M. MARCOU SOULE Michel 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 02 64 059 S.T. LONS 2 AQUITAINE 552 1
3 333 346 M. DOUBLEIN Christian 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 543 2
2 614 724 Mme BONAL Nathalie 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 514 3
3 271 525 M. FOURNIER Christophe 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 2 AQUITAINE 506 4 490

2 526 574 M. DEBAENE Jean-Marc 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 451 5

82 437 078 Mme LISSARDY Carole 503 Carabine 3 x 40 D1 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 1047 1
2 614 724 Mme BONAL Nathalie 503 Carabine 3 x 40 D1 02 33 021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2 AQUITAINE 1021 2

82 463 914 Mlle BRETON Julie 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JF 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 1042 1

3 431 456 M. AGUIRRE Tony 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 1046 1
82 634 049 M. DUFOUR Thomas 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 1000 2 1000
82 463 917 M. BRETON Louis 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 998 3

3 483 892 M. SENEQUIER Andoni 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 02 64 120 S.T. CIBOURE 2 AQUITAINE 982 4 rattrapage !

3 361 152 M. DOUBLEIN Micka‘l 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 2 AQUITAINE 1114 1 1060
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